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h A (m2) Pw (m) R (m) v (m/s) j (m/m) so-j (m/m)(so-j)med E (m) DE (m) DL (m) L (m)
1,68 8,40 8,36 1,00 1,79 0,00050 0,0030 1,84 0
1,63 8,15 8,26 0,99 1,84 0,00054 0,0030 0,0030 1,80 -0,04 -13,4 -13,4
1,58 7,90 8,16 0,97 1,90 0,00059 0,0029 0,0029 1,76 -0,04 -13,2 -26,6
1,53 7,65 8,06 0,95 1,96 0,00064 0,0029 0,0029 1,73 -0,04 -13,1 -39,7
1,48 7,40 7,96 0,93 2,03 0,00071 0,0028 0,0028 1,69 -0,04 -12,9 -52,6
1,43 7,15 7,86 0,91 2,10 0,00078 0,0027 0,0028 1,65 -0,04 -12,7 -65,4
1,38 6,90 7,76 0,89 2,17 0,00086 0,0026 0,0027 1,62 -0,03 -12,5 -77,9
1,33 6,65 7,66 0,87 2,26 0,00096 0,0025 0,0026 1,59 -0,03 -12,2 -90,0
1,28 6,40 7,56 0,85 2,34 0,00107 0,0024 0,0025 1,56 -0,03 -11,8 -101,8
1,23 6,15 7,46 0,82 2,44 0,00120 0,0023 0,0024 1,53 -0,03 -11,3 -113,2
1,18 5,90 7,36 0,80 2,54 0,00136 0,0021 0,0022 1,51 -0,02 -10,7 -123,8
1,13 5,65 7,26 0,78 2,65 0,00154 0,0020 0,0021 1,49 -0,02 -9,8 -133,7
1,10 5,50 7,20 0,76 2,73 0,00166 0,0018 0,0019 1,48 -0,01 -5,3 -139,0

Secção onde muda o 
revestimento do fundo do canal

hr*

ressalto

e) d= 139 m


